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U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Attn: Document Control Desk
Washington, D. C. 20555

Subject: Nuclear On-Site Property Insurance

Dear Sir;

Pursuant *o 10 CFR 50.54(w), Florida Power Corporation (FPC) hereby submits an
itemization of various insurance policies currently in place for Crystal River
Unit 3 Nuclear Power Plant. FPC’'s insurance coverage exceeds the NRC's minimum
requirement.

Sincere]y.
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P, M( Beard, Jr.
Senior Vice PResident
Nuclear Operations
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3F0394-09
Page 2

CARRIER

ANI
MAELU

ANI
NEIL 11

POLICY NO.

FLORIDA POWER CORPORATION
NUCLEAR PROPERTY INSURANCE FOR CRYSTAL RIVER UNIT #3
IN PLACE AS OF 3/01/94

POLICY PERIOD

93147
93147

X93147
X93-015

10/09/93 - 10/09/94
10/09/93 - 10/09/94

11/15/93 - 11/15/94
11/15/93 - 11/15/94

TOTAL

LIMITS

§ 375
$ 125

$ 170
$1,400

million ) $500 Millien
million )

miilion

million

$2,070

million

_LAYER

Primary

Excess #1]

Excess #2

LIMITS ARE
EXCESS OVER

$500,000 deductible

Primary layer

Excess layer #1



